5,936 11,935 565 223 18,659

Errata - I
Schedule 	18

Page2 of 2

PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION OF TEXAS
CENTERPOINT ENERGY HOUSTON ELECTRIC, LLC
II-E-3.18 AMORTIZATION OF PROTECTED AND UNPROTECTED
EXCESS DEFERRED TAXES
TLST YEAR ENDED 12/31/2018
DOCKET NO. 49421
SPONSOR: C. PRINGLE

(THOUSANDS OF DOLLARS)
8 9 10 11 	12

Line
No,

Descnption TRAN DIST MET TDCS Total

37 	l Total Excess Deferred Income Taxes 	 5,936 	11,935 	565 	223 	18,659

Note: Protected EDIT is betng amortized usmg Average Rate Assumption Method
(ARAM). See testimony of Charles W. Pringle for explanations

Unprotected EDIT requested in Rider UEDIT

Errata - 1
Schedule II-E-3 19

Pagel of 2

PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION OF TEXAS

INDEX

CENTERPOLNT ENERGY HOUSTON ELECTRIC, LLC

II-E-3.19 ANALYSIS OF EXCESS DEFERRED TAXES BY TIMING DIFFERENCE
TEST YEAR ENDED 12/31/20(8

DOCKET NO. 49421
SPONSOR: C. PRINGLE
(THOUSANDS OF DOLLARS)

1

2

3

4

5

Line FERC Schedule Balance at Test
Test Year

Balance at Test Rate Base Rate Base
No Account

Descnption
Reference Year Begmning

Amortization As
Year End Adjustment EDIT

Adjusted

1 Protected excess deferred taxes
2 Liberalized depreciation II-E-3 18 (582,756) 18,659 (564,097) (564,097)
3
4 ITotal Protected Excess Deferred Taxes (582,756) 18,659 (564,097) (564,097)
5
6 Unprotected excess deferred taxes U-E-3 18
7 Liberalized depreciation (Unprotected) U-E-3.18 (18,659) (18,659) 18,659
8 PP&E (CIAC) II-E-3.18 60,730 (5,904) 54,825 (54,825)
9 PP&E (Repairs and Maintenance) II-E-3.18 (73,204) 7,117 (66,087) 66,087
10 PP&E (Casualty Loss) II-E-3 18 (75,605) 7,351 (68,254) 68,254
11 PP&E (Developed Software) II-E-3.18 (7,452) 725 (6,727) 6,727
12 PP&E (AFUDC Debt) II-E-3 18 4,560 (443) 4,117 (4,117)
13
14 !Total Unprotected Excess Deferred Taxes Related to PP&E (90,971) (9,314) (100,785) 100,785

15
16 Partnership K-I Income II-E-3 18 2 2 (2)
17 Benefit Equalization & Saving Plan II-E-3.18 24 24 (24)
18 Stock Options Exercised II-E-3 18 634 634 (634)
19 Post-Retirement Benefits II-E-3.18 16,607 16,607 (16,607)
20 Deferred Compensation Accrual II-E-3.18 1,357 1,357 (1,357)
21 Injuries And Damages Accruals II-E-3 18 1,792 1,792 (1,792)
22 Other Reserves (Environ Liab) II-E-3 18 269 269 (269)
23 Accrued Bonuses II-E-3 18 173 173 (173)
24 Debt Issuance Cost II-E-3.18 16 16 (16)
25 Bad Debt Expense II-E-3.18 164 164 (164)